
2014 FSRA Sculling
Official Results

Girls Freshman 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (L. Nelson) 06:00.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Jeffers) 06:10.00 2.7% 00:09.60 00:00:09.60
3rd 2 Miami RC  (C. Morcos) 06:13.80 3.7% 00:03.80 00:00:13.40
4th 5 Miami Beach RC  (H. Gelber) 06:19.90 5.4% 00:06.10 00:00:19.50
5th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (G. Seuter) 06:36.50 10.0% 00:16.60 00:00:36.10

Race 1b: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 08:08 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (H. White) 06:03.60
2nd 3 Plant HS  (c. norton) 06:05.10 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 5 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 06:06.20 0.7% 00:01.10 00:00:02.60
4th 6 Berkeley Prep  (M. RIOS) 06:46.90 11.9% 00:40.70 00:00:43.30
5th 1 Melbourne HS  (e. reinighaus) 06:56.90 14.7% 00:10.00 00:00:53.30
6th 2 South Orlando Rowing  (s. hellestein) 07:18.10 20.5% 00:21.20 00:01:14.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1R1: Girls Freshman 4x Repechage @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 06:02.10
2nd 4 Miami RC  (C. Morcos) 06:03.02 0.3% 00:00.92 00:00:00.92
3rd 2 Miami Beach RC  (H. Gelber) 06:17.01 4.1% 00:13.99 00:00:14.91
4th 6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (G. Seuter) 06:17.60 4.3% 00:00.59 00:00:15.50
5th 5 Berkeley Prep  (M. RIOS) 06:35.80 9.3% 00:18.20 00:00:33.70
6th 1 Melbourne HS  (e. reinighaus) 07:11.30 19.1% 00:35.50 00:01:09.20

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FB: Girls Freshman 4x Petite Final @ 08:32 AM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (G. Seuter) 06:27.60
2nd 5 Berkeley Prep  (M. RIOS) 06:31.79 1.1% 00:04.19 00:00:04.19
3rd 2 Melbourne HS  (e. reinighaus) 07:05.57 9.8% 00:33.78 00:00:37.97
4th 1 South Orlando Rowing  (s. hellestein) 08:05.84 25.3% 01:00.27 00:01:38.24

4 Miami Beach RC  (H. Gelber) Scratch

Page 1 of  27 Printed: 2014-Apr-13 08:50 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Girls Freshman 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls Freshman 4x Final @ 08:40 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (L. Nelson) 06:05.40
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (H. White) 06:11.58 1.7% 00:06.18 00:00:06.18
3rd 6 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 06:12.66 2.0% 00:01.08 00:00:07.26
4th 5 Plant HS  (c. norton) 06:13.00 2.1% 00:00.34 00:00:07.60
5th 2 Sarasota Crew  (A. Jeffers) 06:17.81 3.4% 00:04.81 00:00:12.41
6th 1 Miami RC  (C. Morcos) 06:23.82 5.0% 00:06.01 00:00:18.42
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Boys Freshman 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 08:16 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (F. Herrera) 05:16.25
2nd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Thompson) 05:31.05 4.7% 00:14.80 00:00:14.80
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (S. Calles) 05:32.65 5.2% 00:01.60 00:00:16.40
4th 5 Hillsborough HS  (J. Carpenter) 05:59.85 13.8% 00:27.20 00:00:43.60
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (R. Teofilo) 06:29.05 23.0% 00:29.20 00:01:12.80

Race 2b: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 08:24 AM
1st 2 Miami Beach RC  (J. Kahn) 05:16.30
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew 05:16.40 0.0% 00:00.10 00:00:00.10
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Cail) 05:17.75 0.5% 00:01.35 00:00:01.45
4th 5 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Ferrer) 05:29.00 4.0% 00:11.25 00:00:12.70
5th 1 Plant HS  (L. Schukraft) 06:05.60 15.6% 00:36.60 00:00:49.30

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2R1: Boys Freshman 4x Repechage @ 02:38 PM
1st 5 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Ferrer) 05:15.21
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Cail) 05:17.82 0.8% 00:02.61 00:00:02.61
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (S. Calles) 05:22.12 2.2% 00:04.30 00:00:06.91
4th 1 Plant HS  (L. Schukraft) 05:42.71 8.7% 00:20.59 00:00:27.50
5th 2 Hillsborough HS  (J. Carpenter) 05:47.41 10.2% 00:04.70 00:00:32.20
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (R. Teofilo) 06:06.01 16.1% 00:18.60 00:00:50.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FB: Boys Freshman 4x Petite Final @ 08:48 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (S. Calles) 05:36.74
2nd 5 Hillsborough HS  (J. Carpenter) 05:47.32 3.1% 00:10.58 00:00:10.58
3rd 3 Plant HS  (L. Schukraft) 05:59.46 6.7% 00:12.14 00:00:22.72
4th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (R. Teofilo) 06:28.07 15.2% 00:28.61 00:00:51.33

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys Freshman 4x Final @ 08:56 AM
1st 4 Miami RC  (F. Herrera) 05:17.20
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew 05:18.69 0.5% 00:01.49 00:00:01.49
3rd 3 Miami Beach RC  (J. Kahn) 05:21.62 1.4% 00:02.93 00:00:04.42
4th 6 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Ferrer) 05:27.79 3.3% 00:06.17 00:00:10.59
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Cail) 05:29.01 3.7% 00:01.22 00:00:11.81
6th 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Thompson) 05:43.75 8.4% 00:14.74 00:00:26.55
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Girls Junior 2x
Heats (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 1 Best Place to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 08:32 AM
1st 4 Miami RC  (E. Ray) 06:11.90
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (K. Molinari) 06:25.10 3.5% 00:13.20 00:00:13.20
3rd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Thurson) 06:55.00 11.6% 00:29.90 00:00:43.10
4th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Mount) 06:57.90 12.4% 00:02.90 00:00:46.00

Race 3b: Girls Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (D. Schwartz) 06:20.60
2nd 2 South Orlando Rowing  (S. Gordon) 06:29.40 2.3% 00:08.80 00:00:08.80
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (J. Collins) 06:32.45 3.1% 00:03.05 00:00:11.85
4th 1 North Palm Beach RC  (K. Kuesters) 06:32.80 3.2% 00:00.35 00:00:12.20
5th 5 Palmetto HS  (C. Chouinard) 07:50.60 23.6% 01:17.80 00:01:30.00

Race 3c: Girls Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 08:48 AM
1st 5 Berkeley Prep  (J. Weber) 06:05.20
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Spikes) 06:37.30 8.8% 00:32.10 00:00:32.10
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Spillane) 06:37.60 8.9% 00:00.30 00:00:32.40
4th 4 Plant HS  (J. Lippincott) 06:46.65 11.3% 00:09.05 00:00:41.45
5th 1 Hillsborough HS  (P. Hill) 07:03.20 15.9% 00:16.55 00:00:58.00

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3R1: Girls Junior 2x Repechage @ 02:46 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (K. Molinari) 06:13.50
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing  (S. Gordon) 06:20.30 1.8% 00:06.80 00:00:06.80
3rd 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Spillane) 06:25.80 3.3% 00:05.50 00:00:12.30
4th 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Thurson) 06:32.20 5.0% 00:06.40 00:00:18.70
5th 6 Stewards Foundation  (J. Collins) 06:35.33 5.8% 00:03.13 00:00:21.83
6th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Spikes) 06:37.63 6.5% 00:02.30 00:00:24.13

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FB: Girls Junior 2x Petite Final @ 09:04 AM
1st 5 North Palm Beach RC  (K. Kuesters) 06:43.15
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (J. Collins) 06:46.08 0.7% 00:02.93 00:00:02.93
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Spikes) 06:48.64 1.4% 00:02.56 00:00:05.49
4th 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Thurson) 06:50.30 1.8% 00:01.66 00:00:07.15
5th 1 Plant HS  (J. Lippincott) 06:50.78 1.9% 00:00.48 00:00:07.63
6th 6 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Mount) 06:52.74 2.4% 00:01.96 00:00:09.59
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Girls Junior 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls Junior 2x Final @ 09:12 AM
1st 2 Berkeley Prep  (J. Weber) 06:15.69
2nd 4 Miami RC  (E. Ray) 06:23.51 2.1% 00:07.82 00:00:07.82
3rd 3 Miami Beach RC  (D. Schwartz) 06:31.93 4.3% 00:08.42 00:00:16.24
4th 5 Sarasota Crew  (K. Molinari) 06:39.12 6.2% 00:07.19 00:00:23.43
5th 1 South Orlando Rowing  (S. Gordon) 06:41.02 6.7% 00:01.90 00:00:25.33
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Spillane) 06:42.78 7.2% 00:01.76 00:00:27.09
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Boys Junior 2x
Heats (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 1 Best Place to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 08:56 AM
1st 5 South Orlando Rowing  (d. barton) 05:24.70
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (L. Bremer) 05:35.50 3.3% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80
3rd 1 Berkeley Prep  (s. anthony) 05:54.80 9.3% 00:19.30 00:00:30.10
4th 4 Cape Coral RC  (L. Baechi) 06:08.20 13.4% 00:13.40 00:00:43.50
5th 2 Plant HS  (I. Harrison) 06:08.45 13.5% 00:00.25 00:00:43.75

Race 4b: Boys Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 09:04 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (C. Meagher) 05:32.70
2nd 2 University School  (D. Bitton) 05:34.39 0.5% 00:01.69 00:00:01.69
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (A. Nagaweicki) 05:48.94 4.9% 00:14.55 00:00:16.24
4th 4 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Hubbard) 06:09.00 10.9% 00:20.06 00:00:36.30

Race 4c: Boys Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 09:12 AM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 05:52.40
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (J. Hentschel) 06:09.06 4.7% 00:16.66 00:00:16.66
3rd 2 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Hudson) 06:19.22 7.6% 00:10.16 00:00:26.82
4th 5 Oxbridge Academy  (C. Morell) 06:45.80 15.2% 00:26.58 00:00:53.40

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R1: Boys Junior 2x Repechage @ 02:54 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (L. Bremer) 05:27.40
2nd 6 Space Coast Crew  (A. Nagaweicki) 05:35.70 2.5% 00:08.30 00:00:08.30
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep  (s. anthony) 05:40.90 4.1% 00:05.20 00:00:13.50
4th 2 Stewards Foundation  (J. Hentschel) 05:56.70 8.9% 00:15.80 00:00:29.30
5th 3 University School  (D. Bitton) 06:02.80 10.8% 00:06.10 00:00:35.40
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Hudson) 06:04.00 11.2% 00:01.20 00:00:36.60

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FB: Boys Junior 2x Petite Final @ 09:20 AM
1st 3 University School  (D. Bitton) 05:45.78
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Hubbard) 06:06.40 6.0% 00:20.62 00:00:20.62
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (J. Hentschel) 06:09.29 6.8% 00:02.89 00:00:23.51
4th 6 Cape Coral RC  (L. Baechi) 06:21.17 10.2% 00:11.88 00:00:35.39
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Hudson) 06:37.36 14.9% 00:16.19 00:00:51.58
6th 1 Oxbridge Academy  (C. Morell) 07:02.90 22.3% 00:25.54 00:01:17.12
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Boys Junior 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys Junior 2x Final @ 09:28 AM
1st 4 South Orlando Rowing  (d. barton) 05:29.40
2nd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 05:34.44 1.5% 00:05.04 00:00:05.04
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (C. Meagher) 05:35.62 1.9% 00:01.18 00:00:06.22
4th 5 Sarasota Crew  (L. Bremer) 05:38.48 2.8% 00:02.86 00:00:09.08
5th 6 Space Coast Crew  (A. Nagaweicki) 05:56.79 8.3% 00:18.31 00:00:27.39
6th 1 Berkeley Prep  (s. anthony) 06:05.65 11.0% 00:08.86 00:00:36.25
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Girls Junior 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 09:20 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Culp) 05:42.90
2nd 5 Academy of Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 05:56.30 3.9% 00:13.40 00:00:13.40
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wojciechowski) 06:00.42 5.1% 00:04.12 00:00:17.52
4th 4 Miami Beach RC  (I. Blatt) 06:44.50 18.0% 00:44.08 00:01:01.60

Race 5b: Girls Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 09:28 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (A. Sorensen) 05:43.30
2nd 4 Plant HS  (A. Spencer) 06:00.00 4.9% 00:16.70 00:00:16.70
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Hillman) 06:10.86 8.0% 00:10.86 00:00:27.56
4th 5 Berkeley Prep  (K. Dil) 06:13.48 8.8% 00:02.62 00:00:30.18
5th 1 South Orlando Rowing  (C. Slater) 06:18.93 10.4% 00:05.45 00:00:35.63

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls Junior 4x Repechage @ 03:02 PM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wojciechowski) 05:57.40
2nd 5 Berkeley Prep  (K. Dil) 06:03.10 1.6% 00:05.70 00:00:05.70
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Hillman) 06:12.30 4.2% 00:09.20 00:00:14.90
4th 6 South Orlando Rowing  (C. Slater) 06:21.40 6.7% 00:09.10 00:00:24.00
5th 2 Miami Beach RC  (I. Blatt) 07:06.96 19.5% 00:45.56 00:01:09.56

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls Junior 4x Final @ 09:36 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (E. Culp) 05:42.59
2nd 3 Miami RC  (A. Sorensen) 05:47.69 1.5% 00:05.10 00:00:05.10
3rd 5 Plant HS  (A. Spencer) 05:56.02 3.9% 00:08.33 00:00:13.43
4th 6 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wojciechowski) 06:03.50 6.1% 00:07.48 00:00:20.91
5th 2 Academy of Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 06:06.41 7.0% 00:02.91 00:00:23.82
6th 1 Berkeley Prep  (K. Dil) 06:27.59 13.1% 00:21.18 00:00:45.00
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Boys Junior 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (N. Edwards) 05:01.00
2nd 4 Plant HS  (P. Hampton) 05:06.00 1.7% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Kemp) 05:06.10 1.7% 00:00.10 00:00:05.10
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing  (A. Ady) 05:34.90 11.3% 00:28.80 00:00:33.90
5th 1 University School  (C. Swanson) 06:16.40 25.0% 00:41.50 00:01:15.40

Race 6b: Boys Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 09:44 AM
1st 4 Miami RC  (A. van Puffelen) 05:23.00
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (D. Brennan) 05:27.75 1.5% 00:04.75 00:00:04.75
3rd 2 Miami Beach RC  (D. Druckman) 05:49.50 8.2% 00:21.75 00:00:26.50
4th 5 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 06:16.11 16.4% 00:26.61 00:00:53.11
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (T. Hanson) 07:35.70 41.1% 01:19.59 00:02:12.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys Junior 4x Repechage @ 03:10 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (D. Druckman) 05:10.17
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Kemp) 05:16.17 1.9% 00:06.00 00:00:06.00
3rd 5 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:23.97 4.4% 00:07.80 00:00:13.80
4th 2 South Orlando Rowing  (A. Ady) 05:40.47 9.8% 00:16.50 00:00:30.30
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (T. Hanson) 06:07.97 18.6% 00:27.50 00:00:57.80
6th 6 University School  (C. Swanson) 06:21.17 22.9% 00:13.20 00:01:11.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys Junior 4x Petite Final @ 09:44 AM
1st 4 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:29.60
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing  (A. Ady) 05:44.21 4.4% 00:14.61 00:00:14.61
3rd 5 St. Johns Country Day  (T. Hanson) 06:07.81 11.6% 00:23.60 00:00:38.21
4th 2 University School  (C. Swanson) 06:31.85 18.9% 00:24.04 00:01:02.25

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys Junior 4x Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (N. Edwards) 04:52.47
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep  (D. Brennan) 05:02.31 3.4% 00:09.84 00:00:09.84
3rd 3 Miami RC  (A. van Puffelen) 05:07.52 5.1% 00:05.21 00:00:15.05
4th 2 Plant HS  (P. Hampton) 05:11.13 6.4% 00:03.61 00:00:18.66
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Kemp) 05:18.95 9.1% 00:07.82 00:00:26.48
6th 6 Miami Beach RC  (D. Druckman) 05:21.54 9.9% 00:02.59 00:00:29.07
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Girls Lightweight 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls Lightweight 1x Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (T. Dilan) 07:08.00
2nd 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Smith) 07:14.86 1.6% 00:06.86 00:00:06.86
3rd 7 Hillsborough HS  (A. Paz) 07:18.30 2.4% 00:03.44 00:00:10.30
4th 5 Plant HS  (r. koehler) 07:29.39 5.0% 00:11.09 00:00:21.39
5th 4 Tampa Training Center  (J. Heveran) 07:32.66 5.8% 00:03.27 00:00:24.66
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Harris) 07:34.39 6.2% 00:01.73 00:00:26.39
7th 2 Westminster Academy  (A. Negreiro) 07:40.56 7.6% 00:06.17 00:00:32.56
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Boys Lightweight 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (J. Garcia) 05:55.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (T. Waiss) 05:58.10 0.7% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (b. fosmoe) 06:28.16 9.2% 00:30.06 00:00:32.56
4th 2 South Orlando Rowing  (J. Walker) 07:03.64 19.1% 00:35.48 00:01:08.04

Race 8b: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 10:00 AM
1st 3 Miami RC  (J. Bared) 06:01.80
2nd 2 Plant HS  (C. Ines) 06:04.30 0.7% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (N. Cuaresma) 06:23.60 6.0% 00:19.30 00:00:21.80
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Wolff) 06:32.15 8.4% 00:08.55 00:00:30.35
5th 1 Westminster Academy  (R. Calhoun) 06:37.85 10.0% 00:05.70 00:00:36.05

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8R1: Boys Lightweight 1x Repechage @ 03:18 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (b. fosmoe) 06:26.80
2nd 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (N. Cuaresma) 06:33.85 1.8% 00:07.05 00:00:07.05
3rd 6 Westminster Academy  (R. Calhoun) 06:40.60 3.6% 00:06.75 00:00:13.80
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Wolff) 06:45.10 4.7% 00:04.50 00:00:18.30
5th 2 South Orlando Rowing  (J. Walker) 06:59.14 8.4% 00:14.04 00:00:32.34

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FB: Boys Lightweight 1x Petite Final @ 10:08 AM
1st 4 Westminster Academy  (R. Calhoun) 06:43.00
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Wolff) 06:56.16 3.3% 00:13.16 00:00:13.16
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing  (J. Walker) 07:16.46 8.3% 00:20.30 00:00:33.46

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys Lightweight 1x Final @ 10:16 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew  (T. Waiss) 06:01.10
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (J. Garcia) 06:04.74 1.0% 00:03.64 00:00:03.64
3rd 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (b. fosmoe) 06:07.64 1.8% 00:02.90 00:00:06.54
4th 3 Miami RC  (J. Bared) 06:07.86 1.9% 00:00.22 00:00:06.76
5th 5 Plant HS  (C. Ines) 06:22.16 5.8% 00:14.30 00:00:21.06
6th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (N. Cuaresma) 06:36.10 9.7% 00:13.94 00:00:35.00
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Girls Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 10:08 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (S. Gelber) 06:19.70
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (H. Velez) 06:23.01 0.9% 00:03.31 00:00:03.31
3rd 4 Plant HS  (S. Savage) 06:28.09 2.2% 00:05.08 00:00:08.39
4th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Dietrich) 06:43.56 6.3% 00:15.47 00:00:23.86
5th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 06:46.02 6.9% 00:02.46 00:00:26.32

Race 9b: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 10:16 AM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Fender) 06:15.69
2nd 1 Hillsborough HS  (M. Quam) 06:16.37 0.2% 00:00.68 00:00:00.68
3rd 4 Miami RC  (K. Vasquez) 06:17.59 0.5% 00:01.22 00:00:01.90
4th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Yount) 06:30.87 4.0% 00:13.28 00:00:15.18
5th 2 Tampa Training Center  (L. Kis) 06:43.09 7.3% 00:12.22 00:00:27.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Lightweight 2x Repechage @ 03:26 PM
1st 3 Miami RC  (K. Vasquez) 06:27.60
2nd 4 Plant HS  (S. Savage) 06:32.10 1.2% 00:04.50 00:00:04.50
3rd 1 Tampa Training Center  (L. Kis) 06:32.90 1.4% 00:00.80 00:00:05.30
4th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Yount) 06:40.07 3.2% 00:07.17 00:00:12.47
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 06:55.20 7.1% 00:15.13 00:00:27.60
6th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Dietrich) 06:58.40 7.9% 00:03.20 00:00:30.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 10:24 AM
1st 4 Tampa Training Center  (L. Kis) 06:43.92
2nd 3 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Yount) 06:54.61 2.6% 00:10.69 00:00:10.69
3rd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Dietrich) 07:03.64 4.9% 00:09.03 00:00:19.72
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 07:12.01 7.0% 00:08.37 00:00:28.09

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Lightweight 2x Final @ 10:32 AM
1st 6 Miami RC  (K. Vasquez) 06:28.20
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Fender) 06:29.09 0.2% 00:00.89 00:00:00.89
3rd 4 Miami Beach RC  (S. Gelber) 06:31.07 0.7% 00:01.98 00:00:02.87
4th 5 Hillsborough HS  (M. Quam) 06:31.67 0.9% 00:00.60 00:00:03.47
5th 2 Sarasota Crew  (H. Velez) 06:37.92 2.5% 00:06.25 00:00:09.72
6th 1 Plant HS  (S. Savage) 06:50.40 5.7% 00:12.48 00:00:22.20

Page 12 of  27 Printed: 2014-Apr-13 08:50 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 1 Best Place to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 10:24 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (H. FORMOSO-MURIAS) 05:15.10
2nd 4 Space Coast Crew  (J. Baney) 05:48.00 10.4% 00:32.90 00:00:32.90
3rd 1 Jacksonville RC  (h. szwerda) 06:09.00 17.1% 00:21.00 00:00:53.90
4th 2 University School  (B. Blair) 06:16.20 19.4% 00:07.20 00:01:01.10
5th 5 Palmetto HS  (C. Brunger) 06:21.70 21.1% 00:05.50 00:01:06.60

Race 10b: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 10:32 AM
1st 5 Melbourne HS  (M. Orndorf) 05:30.20
2nd 2 Hillsborough HS  (B. Mahoney) 05:32.41 0.7% 00:02.21 00:00:02.21
3rd 4 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Carles) 05:46.90 5.1% 00:14.49 00:00:16.70
4th 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Patel) 05:48.47 5.5% 00:01.57 00:00:18.27
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (J. Lessig) 06:32.60 18.9% 00:44.13 00:01:02.40

Race 10c: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 3 @ 10:40 AM
1st 2 South Orlando Rowing  (N. Owens) 05:33.60
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Powell) 05:34.89 0.4% 00:01.29 00:00:01.29
3rd 6 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 05:36.06 0.7% 00:01.17 00:00:02.46
4th 3 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Deputy) 05:39.60 1.8% 00:03.54 00:00:06.00
5th 4 Plant HS  (S. Farris) 05:44.85 3.4% 00:05.25 00:00:11.25
6th 1 Miami RC  (L. Ramirez) 05:48.70 4.5% 00:03.85 00:00:15.10

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Lightweight 2x Repechage @ 03:34 PM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Powell) 05:31.50
2nd 1 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 05:33.40 0.6% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90
3rd 3 Hillsborough HS  (B. Mahoney) 05:36.56 1.5% 00:03.16 00:00:05.06
4th 4 Space Coast Crew  (J. Baney) 05:42.74 3.4% 00:06.18 00:00:11.24
5th 6 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Carles) 05:48.73 5.2% 00:05.99 00:00:17.23
6th 5 Jacksonville RC  (h. szwerda) 06:10.36 11.7% 00:21.63 00:00:38.86

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FB: Boys Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 1 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Deputy) 05:42.43
2nd 4 Space Coast Crew  (J. Baney) 05:45.60 0.9% 00:03.17 00:00:03.17
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew  (C. Patel) 05:54.75 3.6% 00:09.15 00:00:12.32
4th 3 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Carles) 05:59.33 4.9% 00:04.58 00:00:16.90
5th 6 University School  (B. Blair) 06:16.07 9.8% 00:16.74 00:00:33.64
6th 2 Jacksonville RC  (h. szwerda) 06:18.92 10.7% 00:02.85 00:00:36.49
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Boys Lightweight 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Lightweight 2x Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (H. FORMOSO-MURIAS) 05:21.00
2nd 3 Melbourne HS  (M. Orndorf) 05:41.50 6.4% 00:20.50 00:00:20.50
3rd 1 Hillsborough HS  (B. Mahoney) 05:42.27 6.6% 00:00.77 00:00:21.27
4th 6 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 05:42.80 6.8% 00:00.53 00:00:21.80
5th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Powell) 05:44.96 7.5% 00:02.16 00:00:23.96
6th 2 South Orlando Rowing  (N. Owens) 05:53.82 10.2% 00:08.86 00:00:32.82
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Girls Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Felix) 05:41.20
2nd 4 Plant HS  (A. Rojas) 05:59.40 5.3% 00:18.20 00:00:18.20
3rd 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (T. Hickinbotham) 06:09.75 8.4% 00:10.35 00:00:28.55
4th 2 South Orlando Rowing  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:10.60 8.6% 00:00.85 00:00:29.40

Race 11b: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 10:56 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (E. Epstein) 05:43.76
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. Porter) 05:56.57 3.7% 00:12.81 00:00:12.81
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Thompson) 06:02.88 5.6% 00:06.31 00:00:19.12
4th 4 Academy of Holy Names  (A. DE GUZMAN) 06:47.40 18.5% 00:44.52 00:01:03.64
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Robison) 06:58.25 21.7% 00:10.85 00:01:14.49

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls Lightweight 4x Repechage @ 03:42 PM
1st 2 South Orlando Rowing  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 05:54.80
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Thompson) 05:56.37 0.4% 00:01.57 00:00:01.57
3rd 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (T. Hickinbotham) 05:58.22 1.0% 00:01.85 00:00:03.42
4th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (A. DE GUZMAN) 06:15.75 5.9% 00:17.53 00:00:20.95
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Robison) 07:15.00 22.6% 00:59.25 00:01:20.20

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls Lightweight 4x Petite Final @ 10:56 AM
1st 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (T. Hickinbotham) 06:18.84
2nd 3 Academy of Holy Names  (A. DE GUZMAN) 06:26.31 2.0% 00:07.47 00:00:07.47
3rd 2 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Robison) 07:15.75 15.0% 00:49.44 00:00:56.91

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls Lightweight 4x Final @ 11:04 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (C. Felix) 05:36.80
2nd 3 Miami Beach RC  (E. Epstein) 05:47.35 3.1% 00:10.55 00:00:10.55
3rd 2 Plant HS  (A. Rojas) 05:52.55 4.7% 00:05.20 00:00:15.75
4th 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. Porter) 06:06.16 8.7% 00:13.61 00:00:29.36
5th 6 South Orlando Rowing  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:08.41 9.4% 00:02.25 00:00:31.61
6th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Thompson) 06:17.56 12.1% 00:09.15 00:00:40.76
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Boys Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 11:04 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (B. Gilbert III) 05:00.10
2nd 4 Miami Beach RC  (T. Szynkarski) 05:04.60 1.5% 00:04.50 00:00:04.50
3rd 1 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Harris) 05:09.26 3.1% 00:04.66 00:00:09.16
4th 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:46.80 15.6% 00:37.54 00:00:46.70

Race 12b: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 11:12 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Norder) 04:58.50
2nd 4 Plant HS  (A. Dickerson) 05:10.30 4.0% 00:11.80 00:00:11.80
3rd 1 South Orlando Rowing  (A. Tom) 05:30.90 10.9% 00:20.60 00:00:32.40
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Stettler) 05:34.90 12.2% 00:04.00 00:00:36.40
5th 5 University School  (M. Ross) 06:42.50 34.8% 01:07.60 00:01:44.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys Lightweight 4x Repechage @ 03:50 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Harris) 05:11.50
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing  (A. Tom) 05:34.70 7.4% 00:23.20 00:00:23.20
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:40.10 9.2% 00:05.40 00:00:28.60
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Stettler) 05:48.70 11.9% 00:08.60 00:00:37.20
5th 6 University School  (M. Ross) 06:45.30 30.1% 00:56.60 00:01:33.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys Lightweight 4x Petite Final @ 11:12 AM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:42.00
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Stettler) 05:46.60 1.3% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 2 University School  (M. Ross) 07:20.55 28.8% 01:33.95 00:01:38.55

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys Lightweight 4x Final @ 11:20 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Norder) 04:49.50
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (B. Gilbert III) 04:49.92 0.1% 00:00.42 00:00:00.42
3rd 2 Miami Beach RC  (T. Szynkarski) 05:00.13 3.7% 00:10.21 00:00:10.63
4th 5 Plant HS  (A. Dickerson) 05:01.05 4.0% 00:00.92 00:00:11.55
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Harris) 05:06.70 5.9% 00:05.65 00:00:17.20
6th 1 South Orlando Rowing  (A. Tom) 05:42.80 18.4% 00:36.10 00:00:53.30
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Girls Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 11:20 AM
1st 3 Academy of Holy Names  (V. Martinez) 06:42.20
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers   (C. Adams) 06:59.19 4.2% 00:16.99 00:00:16.99
3rd 5 Melbourne HS   (K. Carroll) 07:08.06 6.4% 00:08.87 00:00:25.86
4th 1 Manatee HS  (J. Zebracki) 07:11.09 7.2% 00:03.03 00:00:28.89
5th 2 Tampa Prep  (M. Rey) 07:11.40 7.3% 00:00.31 00:00:29.20

Race 13b: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 11:28 AM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing   (R. McCormick) 06:35.50
2nd 1 Tampa Training Center  (K. Tambasco) 06:42.93 1.9% 00:07.43 00:00:07.43
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers   (H. Whisnant) 06:47.46 3.0% 00:04.53 00:00:11.96
4th 5 Plant HS  (R. Lescano) 06:53.56 4.6% 00:06.10 00:00:18.06
5th 2 Sarasota Crew   (E. Johnson) 07:13.20 9.5% 00:19.64 00:00:37.70

Race 13c: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 3 @ 11:36 AM
1st 3 Tampa Catholic HS  (S. Muller) 06:40.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew   (G. Narcisco) 06:44.90 1.2% 00:04.80 00:00:04.80
3rd 2 Palmetto HS  (H. Mccollough) 06:57.70 4.4% 00:12.80 00:00:17.60
4th 5 Hillsborough HS  (K. Yent) 07:17.94 9.5% 00:20.24 00:00:37.84
5th 1 Melbourne HS   (Z. roberts) 07:21.20 10.3% 00:03.26 00:00:41.10

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13R1: Girls Varsity 1x Repechage 1 @ 03:58 PM
1st 3 Palmetto HS  (H. Mccollough) 06:58.60
2nd 2 Hillsborough HS  (K. Yent) 07:07.56 2.1% 00:08.96 00:00:08.96
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew   (E. Johnson) 07:07.90 2.2% 00:00.34 00:00:09.30
4th 4 Melbourne HS   (K. Carroll) 07:11.40 3.1% 00:03.50 00:00:12.80
5th 6 Melbourne HS   (Z. roberts) 07:35.10 8.7% 00:23.70 00:00:36.50

Race 13R2: Girls Varsity 1x Repechage 2 @ 04:06 PM
1st 2 Plant HS  (R. Lescano) 06:48.20
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers   (H. Whisnant) 06:50.30 0.5% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10
3rd 5 Tampa Prep  (M. Rey) 07:01.40 3.2% 00:11.10 00:00:13.20
4th 3 Manatee HS  (J. Zebracki) 07:09.50 5.2% 00:08.10 00:00:21.30
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Girls Varsity 1x
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13S1: Girls Varsity 1x Semi-Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 4 Academy of Holy Names  (V. Martinez) 06:48.20
2nd 3 Tampa Catholic HS  (S. Muller) 06:51.68 0.9% 00:03.48 00:00:03.48
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers   (H. Whisnant) 06:55.81 1.9% 00:04.13 00:00:07.61
4th 5 Palmetto HS  (H. Mccollough) 06:57.86 2.4% 00:02.05 00:00:09.66
5th 2 Tampa Training Center  (K. Tambasco) 07:01.37 3.2% 00:03.51 00:00:13.17
6th 1 Sarasota Crew   (E. Johnson) 07:33.29 11.0% 00:31.92 00:00:45.09

Race 13S2: Girls Varsity 1x Semi-Final 2 @ 08:08 AM
1st 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing   (R. McCormick) 06:57.05
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew   (G. Narcisco) 07:04.81 1.9% 00:07.76 00:00:07.76
3rd 5 Plant HS  (R. Lescano) 07:08.04 2.6% 00:03.23 00:00:10.99
4th 3 Sarasota Scullers   (C. Adams) 07:14.50 4.2% 00:06.46 00:00:17.45
5th 6 Hillsborough HS  (K. Yent) 07:20.37 5.6% 00:05.87 00:00:23.32
6th 1 Tampa Prep  (M. Rey) 07:30.63 8.1% 00:10.26 00:00:33.58

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FC: Girls Varsity 1x Petite Final 2 @ 11:28 AM
1st 3 Manatee HS  (J. Zebracki) 07:19.36
2nd 4 Melbourne HS   (K. Carroll) 07:25.46 1.4% 00:06.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 2 Melbourne HS   (Z. roberts) 07:41.91 5.1% 00:16.45 00:00:22.55

Race 13FB: Girls Varsity 1x Petite Final 1 @ 11:36 AM
1st 2 Tampa Training Center  (K. Tambasco) 07:00.84
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers   (C. Adams) 07:05.11 1.0% 00:04.27 00:00:04.27
3rd 4 Palmetto HS  (H. Mccollough) 07:07.49 1.6% 00:02.38 00:00:06.65
4th 5 Hillsborough HS  (K. Yent) 07:10.86 2.4% 00:03.37 00:00:10.02
5th 6 Sarasota Crew   (E. Johnson) 07:24.59 5.6% 00:13.73 00:00:23.75
6th 1 Tampa Prep  (M. Rey) 07:26.70 6.1% 00:02.11 00:00:25.86

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls Varsity 1x Final @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing   (R. McCormick) 06:30.13
2nd 4 Academy of Holy Names  (V. Martinez) 06:32.72 0.7% 00:02.59 00:00:02.59
3rd 2 Tampa Catholic HS  (S. Muller) 06:49.34 4.9% 00:16.62 00:00:19.21
4th 5 Sarasota Crew   (G. Narcisco) 06:59.56 7.5% 00:10.22 00:00:29.43
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers   (H. Whisnant) 07:05.92 9.2% 00:06.36 00:00:35.79
6th 1 Plant HS  (R. Lescano) 07:09.30 10.0% 00:03.38 00:00:39.17
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Boys Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Jacksonville RC  (J. Kelley) 05:43.30
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (D. Wiegman) 05:44.30 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Field) 06:04.75 6.2% 00:20.45 00:00:21.45
4th 1 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 06:16.53 9.7% 00:11.78 00:00:33.23
5th 5 Tampa Prep   (J. Leeds) 06:55.34 21.0% 00:38.81 00:01:12.04
6th 2 Sarasota Scullers   (D. Wright) 06:59.03 22.1% 00:03.69 00:01:15.73

Race 14b: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 11:52 AM
1st 3 Tampa Prep   (J. Kravitz) 05:47.00
2nd 4 Coconut Grove RC  (I. Perdomo) 05:58.77 3.4% 00:11.77 00:00:11.77
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep  (N. Thompson) 06:02.73 4.5% 00:03.96 00:00:15.73
4th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Perrin) 06:06.48 5.6% 00:03.75 00:00:19.48
5th 2 Palmetto HS  (T. Chastain) 06:10.29 6.7% 00:03.81 00:00:23.29

Race 14c: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 3 @ 12:00 PM
1st 3 Tampa Training Center  (S. O'Brien) 05:58.93
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew   (j. Schofield) 06:05.73 1.9% 00:06.80 00:00:06.80
3rd 2 Miami Beach RC  (J. Sands) 06:18.26 5.4% 00:12.53 00:00:19.33
4th 1 Sarasota Scullers   (C. Koehler) 06:24.75 7.2% 00:06.49 00:00:25.82

5 South Orlando Rowing   (T. Garalde) Scratch

Race 14d: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 4 @ 12:08 PM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew   (M. Castle) 05:56.00
2nd 5 Miami RC  (H. Kaplan) 05:56.65 0.2% 00:00.65 00:00:00.65
3rd 6 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 05:57.30 0.4% 00:00.65 00:00:01.30
4th 4 Plant HS  (A. Patrick) 06:01.30 1.5% 00:04.00 00:00:05.30
5th 3 South Orlando Rowing   (D. Cornell) 06:13.04 4.8% 00:11.74 00:00:17.04
6th 1 Melbourne HS  (S. Peralta-Ramos) 06:28.70 9.2% 00:15.66 00:00:32.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14R1: Boys Varsity 1x Repechage 1 @ 04:14 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Field) 06:05.20
2nd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Perrin) 06:06.93 0.5% 00:01.73 00:00:01.73
3rd 5 Plant HS  (A. Patrick) 06:09.75 1.2% 00:02.82 00:00:04.55
4th 6 Tampa Prep   (J. Leeds) 06:24.80 5.4% 00:15.05 00:00:19.60
5th 3 Miami Beach RC  (J. Sands) 06:30.80 7.0% 00:06.00 00:00:25.60
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Boys Varsity 1x
Repechages (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14R2: Boys Varsity 1x Repechage 2 @ 04:22 PM
1st 2 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 06:01.10
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (N. Thompson) 06:04.30 0.9% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 3 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 06:04.60 1.0% 00:00.30 00:00:03.50
4th 6 Palmetto HS  (T. Chastain) 06:11.80 3.0% 00:07.20 00:00:10.70
5th 1 South Orlando Rowing   (D. Cornell) 06:25.20 6.7% 00:13.40 00:00:24.10
6th 5 Sarasota Scullers   (C. Koehler) 06:36.20 9.7% 00:11.00 00:00:35.10

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14S1: Boys Varsity 1x Semi-Final 1 @ 08:16 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville RC  (J. Kelley) 05:55.17
2nd 3 Tampa Training Center  (S. O'Brien) 06:04.98 2.8% 00:09.81 00:00:09.81
3rd 2 Coconut Grove RC  (I. Perdomo) 06:08.49 3.8% 00:03.51 00:00:13.32
4th 5 Miami RC  (H. Kaplan) 06:11.00 4.5% 00:02.51 00:00:15.83
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Field) 06:22.52 7.7% 00:11.52 00:00:27.35
6th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep  (N. Thompson) 06:28.27 9.3% 00:05.75 00:00:33.10

Race 14S2: Boys Varsity 1x Semi-Final 2 @ 08:24 AM
1st 4 Tampa Prep   (J. Kravitz) 05:56.17
2nd 2 Stewards Foundation  (D. Wiegman) 06:01.96 1.6% 00:05.79 00:00:05.79
3rd 6 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 06:05.44 2.6% 00:03.48 00:00:09.27
4th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Perrin) 06:15.32 5.4% 00:09.88 00:00:19.15
5th 5 Sarasota Crew   (j. Schofield) 06:18.91 6.4% 00:03.59 00:00:22.74
6th 3 Sarasota Crew   (M. Castle) 06:22.40 7.4% 00:03.49 00:00:26.23

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FC: Boys Varsity 1x Petite Final 2 @ 11:52 AM
1st 4 Plant HS  (A. Patrick) 06:05.80
2nd 5 Palmetto HS  (T. Chastain) 06:08.13 0.6% 00:02.33 00:00:02.33
3rd 3 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 06:10.58 1.3% 00:02.45 00:00:04.78
4th 1 South Orlando Rowing   (D. Cornell) 06:23.24 4.8% 00:12.66 00:00:17.44
5th 6 Miami Beach RC  (J. Sands) 06:29.80 6.6% 00:06.56 00:00:24.00
6th 2 Tampa Prep   (J. Leeds) 06:31.20 6.9% 00:01.40 00:00:25.40

Race 14FB: Boys Varsity 1x Petite Final 1 @ 12:00 PM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Perrin) 06:01.39
2nd 4 Miami RC  (H. Kaplan) 06:06.12 1.3% 00:04.73 00:00:04.73
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew   (M. Castle) 06:09.70 2.3% 00:03.58 00:00:08.31
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep  (N. Thompson) 06:11.74 2.9% 00:02.04 00:00:10.35
5th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Field) 06:15.72 4.0% 00:03.98 00:00:14.33
6th 5 Sarasota Crew   (j. Schofield) 06:16.52 4.2% 00:00.80 00:00:15.13
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Boys Varsity 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys Varsity 1x Final @ 12:08 PM
1st 4 Jacksonville RC  (J. Kelley) 05:35.90
2nd 2 Tampa Training Center  (S. O'Brien) 05:38.40 0.7% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 3 Tampa Prep   (J. Kravitz) 05:42.84 2.1% 00:04.44 00:00:06.94
4th 5 Stewards Foundation  (D. Wiegman) 05:51.58 4.7% 00:08.74 00:00:15.68
5th 6 Coconut Grove RC  (I. Perdomo) 06:00.85 7.4% 00:09.27 00:00:24.95
6th 1 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 06:11.60 10.6% 00:10.75 00:00:35.70
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Girls Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 12:16 PM
1st 3 ROCCS  (M. Hill) 05:55.10
2nd 4 Tampa Training Center  (S. Varsames) 06:03.99 2.5% 00:08.89 00:00:08.89
3rd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (A. Greene) 06:12.16 4.8% 00:08.17 00:00:17.06
4th 1 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 06:13.75 5.3% 00:01.59 00:00:18.65
5th 5 South Orlando Rowing  (M. Podeswa) 06:42.10 13.2% 00:28.35 00:00:47.00
6th 6 Cape Coral RC  (P. Williamson) 06:46.85 14.6% 00:04.75 00:00:51.75

Race 15b: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 12:24 PM
1st 3 Jacksonville RC  (M. Wothe) 05:56.00
2nd 2 Stewards Foundation  (S. Brumfield) 06:11.79 4.4% 00:15.79 00:00:15.79
3rd 1 Melbourne HS  (A. Heirston) 06:20.33 6.8% 00:08.54 00:00:24.33
4th 5 Sarasota Crew  (B. Greenwood) 06:22.85 7.5% 00:02.52 00:00:26.85
5th 4 Plant HS  (E. Bovarnick) 06:58.00 17.4% 00:35.15 00:01:02.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15R1: Girls Varsity 2x Repechage @ 04:30 PM
1st 2 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 06:05.10
2nd 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (A. Greene) 06:12.82 2.1% 00:07.72 00:00:07.72
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew  (B. Greenwood) 06:15.85 2.9% 00:03.03 00:00:10.75
4th 3 Melbourne HS  (A. Heirston) 06:25.80 5.7% 00:09.95 00:00:20.70
5th 6 South Orlando Rowing  (M. Podeswa) 06:47.60 11.6% 00:21.80 00:00:42.50
6th 1 Plant HS  (E. Bovarnick) 07:07.50 17.1% 00:19.90 00:01:02.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FB: Girls Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 12:16 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (B. Greenwood) 06:22.50
2nd 3 Melbourne HS  (A. Heirston) 06:25.50 0.8% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing  (M. Podeswa) 06:48.48 6.8% 00:22.98 00:00:25.98
4th 1 Cape Coral RC  (P. Williamson) 06:58.73 9.5% 00:10.25 00:00:36.23
5th 2 Plant HS  (E. Bovarnick) 07:05.18 11.2% 00:06.45 00:00:42.68
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Girls Varsity 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls Varsity 2x Final @ 12:24 PM
1st 3 Jacksonville RC  (M. Wothe) 05:52.10
2nd 4 ROCCS  (M. Hill) 05:57.81 1.6% 00:05.71 00:00:05.71
3rd 2 Tampa Training Center  (S. Varsames) 06:10.45 5.2% 00:12.64 00:00:18.35
4th 5 Stewards Foundation  (S. Brumfield) 06:14.75 6.4% 00:04.30 00:00:22.65
5th 6 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 06:16.68 7.0% 00:01.93 00:00:24.58
6th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (A. Greene) 06:31.05 11.1% 00:14.37 00:00:38.95
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Boys Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 1 Best Place to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 12:32 PM
1st 1 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Lee) 05:30.05
2nd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (K. Thompson) 05:40.25 3.1% 00:10.20 00:00:10.20
3rd 3 Miami RC  (S. Chica) 05:40.92 3.3% 00:00.67 00:00:10.87
4th 5 St. Johns Country Day  (J. Pardo) 06:22.29 15.8% 00:41.37 00:00:52.24
5th 4 South Orlando Rowing  (L. Soloway) 07:13.85 31.4% 00:51.56 00:01:43.80

Race 16b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 12:40 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (I. Jones) 05:17.20
2nd 4 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:17.60 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Bittles) 05:38.00 6.6% 00:20.40 00:00:20.80
4th 1 Treasure Coast RC  (M. San Juan) 06:04.00 14.8% 00:26.00 00:00:46.80

5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Victorian) Scratch

Race 16c: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 12:48 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (C. Navallier) 05:14.12
2nd 5 Berkeley Prep  (A. Hill) 05:32.35 5.8% 00:18.23 00:00:18.23
3rd 2 Plant HS  (J. RICARDO) 05:56.97 13.6% 00:24.62 00:00:42.85
4th 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (A. Sanchez) 05:58.88 14.2% 00:01.91 00:00:44.76
5th 1 Tampa Catholic HS  (C. Martinez) 06:13.25 18.8% 00:14.37 00:00:59.13

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R1: Boys Varsity 2x Repechage @ 04:38 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Bittles) 05:24.80
2nd 2 Berkeley Prep  (A. Hill) 05:27.75 0.9% 00:02.95 00:00:02.95
3rd 3 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:30.50 1.8% 00:02.75 00:00:05.70
4th 5 Miami RC  (S. Chica) 05:49.10 7.5% 00:18.60 00:00:24.30
5th 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (K. Thompson) 06:01.70 11.4% 00:12.60 00:00:36.90
6th 1 Plant HS  (J. RICARDO) 06:18.00 16.4% 00:16.30 00:00:53.20

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FB: Boys Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 12:32 PM
1st 4 Miami RC  (S. Chica) 05:43.12
2nd 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (K. Thompson) 05:44.50 0.4% 00:01.38 00:00:01.38
3rd 5 Treasure Coast RC  (M. San Juan) 05:56.02 3.8% 00:11.52 00:00:12.90
4th 2 Plant HS  (J. RICARDO) 06:04.50 6.2% 00:08.48 00:00:21.38
5th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep  (A. Sanchez) 06:07.58 7.1% 00:03.08 00:00:24.46
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (J. Pardo) 06:33.48 14.7% 00:25.90 00:00:50.36
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Boys Varsity 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 12:40 PM
1st 2 Miami Beach RC  (C. Navallier) 05:12.47
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (I. Jones) 05:21.61 2.9% 00:09.14 00:00:09.14
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Bittles) 05:27.62 4.8% 00:06.01 00:00:15.15
4th 1 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:33.52 6.7% 00:05.90 00:00:21.05
5th 4 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Lee) 05:35.68 7.4% 00:02.16 00:00:23.21
6th 6 Berkeley Prep  (A. Hill) 05:36.09 7.6% 00:00.41 00:00:23.62
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Girls Varsity 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Varsity 4x Final @ 12:48 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (S. Sims) 05:18.20
2nd 4 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Gillespie) 05:42.01 7.5% 00:23.81 00:00:23.81
3rd 2 Plant HS  (R. Beadle) 05:51.37 10.4% 00:09.36 00:00:33.17
4th 6 ROCCS  (M. Brown) 05:58.26 12.6% 00:06.89 00:00:40.06
5th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (B. McFall) 06:13.81 17.5% 00:15.55 00:00:55.61
6th 5 Academy of Holy Names  (B. Piboolnuruk) 06:31.14 22.9% 00:17.33 00:01:12.94
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Boys Varsity 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 12:56 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Dupuis) 04:53.20
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Keene) 05:00.84 2.6% 00:07.64 00:00:07.64
3rd 4 Miami Beach RC  (J. Kahn) 05:22.66 10.0% 00:21.82 00:00:29.46
4th 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Wind) 05:26.95 11.5% 00:04.29 00:00:33.75

Race 18b: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 01:04 PM
1st 4 Miami RC  (N. Montalvo) 04:46.01
2nd 2 Plant HS  (M. ROJAS) 04:58.71 4.4% 00:12.70 00:00:12.70
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (S. Dipilla) 05:03.64 6.2% 00:04.93 00:00:17.63
4th 5 North Palm Beach RC  (E. Beuses) 05:31.11 15.8% 00:27.47 00:00:45.10
5th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Amirin) 05:44.51 20.5% 00:13.40 00:00:58.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Varsity 4x Repechage @ 04:46 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (S. Dipilla) 05:06.20
2nd 4 Miami Beach RC  (J. Kahn) 05:16.81 3.5% 00:10.61 00:00:10.61
3rd 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Amirin) 05:26.31 6.6% 00:09.50 00:00:20.11
4th 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Wind) 05:28.52 7.3% 00:02.21 00:00:22.32
5th 5 North Palm Beach RC  (E. Beuses) 05:41.36 11.5% 00:12.84 00:00:35.16

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FB: Boys Varsity 4x Petite Final @ 12:56 PM
1st 3 Stewards Foundation  (C. Wind) 05:17.80
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Amirin) 05:20.84 1.0% 00:03.04 00:00:03.04
3rd 2 North Palm Beach RC  (E. Beuses) 05:32.07 4.5% 00:11.23 00:00:14.27

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Varsity 4x Final @ 01:04 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Dupuis) 04:42.03
2nd 3 Miami RC  (N. Montalvo) 04:43.54 0.5% 00:01.51 00:00:01.51
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Keene) 04:59.31 6.1% 00:15.77 00:00:17.28
4th 5 Plant HS  (M. ROJAS) 05:02.26 7.2% 00:02.95 00:00:20.23
5th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep  (S. Dipilla) 05:07.48 9.0% 00:05.22 00:00:25.45
6th 1 Miami Beach RC  (J. Kahn) 05:15.18 11.8% 00:07.70 00:00:33.15
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